Hisense

Hisense HVC6264BK handheld vacuum Black Bagless

Brand : Hisense

Product name : HVC6264BK

- Up to 45 Min Runtime

- Motorised Floor Nozzle with LEDs

- Flexible Wand
- LCD Display
- Removable Batteries

Product code: HVC6264BK

Hisense HVC6264BK Cordless Vacuum with 45mins Run time, LCD Display, Flexible Wand - Black

Hisense HVC6264BK handheld vacuum Black Bagless:

Introducing the Hisense Hi-Move IV of vacuum cleaners with up to 45runtime.

A premium cordless vacuum packed with features.

Interactive LCD screen giving the consumer more information.

The 2 in 1 design easily converts from a stick into handheld, so whether your cleaning the carpets,
above the floor or the car, we've got you covered.

Once you're done, the one-touch empty makes it easy to empty to dust cup.

Hisense HVC6264BK. Cleaning type: Dry, Vacuum air filtering: EPA, Dirt separating method: Cyclonic.
Dust container type: Bagless, Product colour: Black, Dirt capacity dry: 0.5 L. Power source: Battery,
Maximum input power: 150 W, Runtime: 45 min. Weight: 3 kg, Width: 250 mm, Depth: 255 mm. Package
width: 336 mm, Package depth: 735 mm, Package height: 116 mm

Performance

Cleaning surfaces
Cleaning type *

Power control

Variable power

Noise level

Vacuum air filtering *
Dirt separating method *
Airflow

Design

Product colour *

Dust container type *

Dirt capacity dry *
Ergonomics

Dust container full indicator
Easy to empty container
Power

Power source *
Maximum input power *
Runtime *

Charging time *

Bare floor, Carpet, Hard floor
Dry

Electronic

v

78 dB

EPA

Cyclonic

131/s

Black
Bagless
0.5L

Battery
150 W
45 min
4h

Power

Battery technology
Battery capacity
Battery voltage *

AC input voltage

AC input frequency
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight *
Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Packaging content
Manual

AC adapter included
Other features

Dust capacity
Tube type

Lithium
2000 Ah
25.2V
220V
50 Hz

250 mm
255 mm
1112 mm
3kg

336 mm
735 mm
116 mm
5.3 kg

<

0.45L
Flexible
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